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VENETO

6a giornata attivita di categoria VE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

Mestre, Domenica 10/02/2013 ore 16:40
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

CONTE ALICE
COPETTA SILVIA
MARCATO FRANCESCA
SIMIONATO ELISA
GAMBARIN CRISTIANA
DE LORENZI GRETA
BADOER ALICE
BERTOTTO FRANCESCA
BELTRAMELLI GIOIA
DELANTONE LUCREZIA
MASON GIORGIA
MOMETTO SERENA
BERTO GIORGIA
CONVENTO MICHELA
FABRETTO EMMA
GAVA GIORDANA
SCAPOLAN MARTINA
TOSATO GIULIA

CARRARO ELENA VITTORIA

PESCE VANESSA
FAVARO CHIARA
TRONCON MARTINA
DE GASPARI SARA
SCHIONATO SARA
SCODEGGIO CLAUDIA
CORAZZA ROBERTA
STELLA FRANCESCA
CONCAS NURA

BERTIN FRANCESCA
VISCOVICH MARGHERITA
TIOZZO LARA

DI LAZZARO CHIARA
SCHIAVO FEDERICA
TACI FRANCESCA

POLI ARIANNA
MAGAGNINI VALENTINA
BOSCARO DIAMANTE
BOBBO ELENA

NIERO ARIANNA
FERRARESSO AURORA
ROMANIN AGNESE
SANTELLO EDDA
POZZOBON FRANCESCA
SCOCCO ELEONORA
CONTARINI'ILARIA
MARAGNO SARA
BRAGA AURORA
ZANELLA GLORIA
BALLARIN VALERIA
BARUZZO ANNA
PASQUALOTTO SOFIA
DONI ANNA

Serie

Anno

1995
1988
1992
1994
1997
1993
1997
1996
1996
1998
1998
1993
1997
1996
1997
1993
1996
1999
1997
1998
1998
1999
1998
1997
1995
1999
1998
1998
1998
2000
1999
1999
1998
2000
1997
2000
1997
1998
2000
2000
1999
2000
1996
1999
2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
1990

Foglion. 1
11/02/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine

Societa

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.

Tempo Pti

00:26.33
00:26.47
00:27.03
00:27.31
00:27.32
00:27.41
00:27.44
00:27.60
00:27.76
00:27.77
00:27.79
00:27.81
00:27.89
00:27.99
00:28.00
00:28.12
00:28.12
00:28.19
00:28.22
00:28.32
00:28.49
00:28.51
00:28.85
00:28.87
00:28.91
00:28.92
00:28.92
00:29.09
00:29.36
00:29.42
00:29.51
00:29.62
00:29.75
00:29.79
00:29.84
00:29.95
00:29.95
00:30.06
00:30.08
00:30.14
00:30.26
00:30.32
00:30.40
00:30.51
00:30.52
00:30.65
00:30.66
00:30.70
00:30.77
00:30.81
00:30.94
00:31.21
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VENETO
53 7 5
54 8 4
55 6 8
56 7 7
57 8 3
58 6 2
50 8 5
60 7 2
61 9 4
62 9 5
63 8 7
64 8 8
65 8 1
66 9 3
67 9 2
68 10 5
69 10 4
70 9 7
71 10 3
72 9 6
73 9 1
74 10 6
75 10 7

- 10 2
- 8 6
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6a giornata attivita di categoria VE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

FREZZA LAURA
RIGONI SARA
GUZZON CAMILLA
FERRARI SILVIA
VIOLATO GIULIA
FONTANA SILVIA
ZANETTI ELIANA
VIANELLO ALICE
ALTIERI ANNA
BATTISTELLA LETIZIA
BALDON AURORA
GUADALUPI GIOVANNA
SALVALAIO SARA
GASPA ALICE

BUOSO MARTINA
LAZZARO DEBORAH
SALVAGNINI ANDREA
FERRARESE ANNA
VICENTINI PRISCILLA
OLIOSI ALICE

RAULE ALESSIA
BALDISSEROTTO ANNA
PADOVANI ERIKA
VISENTIN ANGELICA
BOBBO CHIARA

2000
2000
1997
1999
1999
1997
1999
2000
2000
1996
1998
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
A.S.DILETT. JESOLONUOTO
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.

Foglio n. 2
11/02/2013

00:31.23
00:31.29
00:31.48
00:31.56
00:31.62
00:31.70
00:32.01
00:32.06
00:32.11
00:32.14
00:32.26
00:32.34
00:32.35
00:32.54
00:32.68
00:33.02
00:33.42
00:33.44
00:33.45
00:33.49
00:34.04
00:34.30
00:35.89
ASS
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